Team Schedule

Coed Varsity Cross Country
8/1/2017 to 10/31/2017

gV

Mansfield Christian School

500 Logan Rd

Mansfield, OH 44907-2898
Stephen Armstrong

419-756-5651 x221

Cross Country
Coed Varsity

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Tuesday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

08/26/17
09/02/17
09/09/17

09/16/17
09/26/17

09/30/17
10/07/17
10/14/17

Place
Seneca East High School (Tiger Classic) Away
Ashland High School Away

Tiffin Columbian (Tiffin Carnival @ Hedges Boyer Away

Park)

Galion High School Away
Fredericktown High School (Denny Stevens Away
Invitational )

Buckeye Central High School Away
Marion Harding High School Away
*Lucas Local Schools (MBC Championship) Away

Time
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
TBA

9:00 AM
4:30 PM

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
2:00 PM

High School Principal

Mr. Mark Delaney

07/18/2017

*=League Event

Superintendent
Dr. Cy Smith

Schedule Star 800-822-9433

Athletic Director
Stephen Armstrong
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