

Mansfield Christian School 500 Logan Rd Mansfield, OH 44907-2898 Stephen Armstrong 419-756-5651 x221

Cross Country Coed Varsity				
Saturday	08/26/17	Seneca East High School (Tiger Classic)	Place Away	Time 8:30 AM
Saturday	09/02/17	Ashland High School	Away	9:00 AM
Saturday	09/09/17	Tiffin Columbian (Tiffin Carnival @ Hedges Boyer Park)	Away	TBA
Saturday	09/16/17	Galion High School	Away	9:00 AM
Tuesday	09/26/17	Fredericktown High School (Denny Stevens Invitational)	Away	4:30 PM
Saturday	09/30/17	Buckeye Central High School	Away	9:00 AM
Saturday	10/07/17	Marion Harding High School	Away	9:15 AM
Saturday	10/14/17	*Lucas Local Schools (MBC Championship)	Away	2:00 PM

High School PrincipalSuperintendentAthletic DirectorMr. Mark DelaneyDr. Cy SmithStephen Armstrong

07/18/2017 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1